OISC GOLF
METRIX

Dippadai(Kilpailun nimi)

Noo 1123145678 910111213 141516 17 18] +- Sum
Par 4 414443 4/3]|4 62

313/ 3/4/3 3|3/3|3

1 Heikkila Sauli Valdemar | 3 |3 /42 6 3|3|5 3 +3 | 32
2 Lauri Heikkila 6 2 3|24 3|33/ 32 3|5/ 6 4|4 6|35/ +5 | 67
3  Mikko Sassi 7.2 4,3 5 3|4/ 4 5 4 46 +11 | 51

Dippadai(Kilpailun nimi) * 28.04.2024 18:39 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/1090619
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1090619

Avg

Difficulty

Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2
Triple Bogey 3

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

_[t]2]3]4]s]6]7 1819 10/11 112 13 ]14]15]16]17 18 Tot L
Par 4 3 33|43, 3|33 /3|4 |4 ,4|4|3/4),3|4) 62

53123 /37|23| 5
15/ 1|9 | 2
1|2 2

333 4 |37
13/ 5| 8 11|10

3
4
1

3
1
1

35/55/6 4 4|6 3 5|69.2
16 /17| 6 |12 /18| 7 |14 8.8

7 | 18%

1 1 15 | 38%

1 1 1 9 |23%

1 1 1 7 | 18%

1 3%

Dippadai(Kilpailun nimi) * 28.04.2024 18:39 (2)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/1090619

